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ZSF

ZASUVKOVE SKRINE - ZS

famatelcs

PROFESSIONAL

[ ovis. |
v3663
v3663-6kA

Ext

4x230V /16 A/3p

4x230V/16 A/3p

8 volnych modult

Halogen
free |

1x PF7 40/4/003 4x PL7 B16/1

1x PF6 40/4/003 4x PL6 B16/1

ra
l Zasuvkova skfin s volnym modulovym prostorem

330

Vyska

Sitka

Hloubka

Pouzité pouzdro: 3974

Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3

v370

v371
v371-6kA
v372
v372-6kA
v373
v373-6kA
v375
v375-6kA

6x230V /16 A/3p
6x230V /16 A/3p
6x230V /16 A/3p
6x230V /16 A/3p
6x230V /16 A/3p
6x230V /16 A/3p
6x230V/16 A/3p
6x230V /16 A/3p

6x230V/16 A/3p

Halogen -
free 7/ 650°C
w’/

Pouze vydratovana

= 3x PL7 B16/1
= 3x PL6 B16/1
= 6x PL7 B16/1
= 6x PL6 B16/1
1x PF7 25/2/003 3x PL7 B16/1
1x PF6 25/2/003 3x PL6 B16/1
1x PF7 40/4/003 3x PL7 B16/1
1x PF6 40/4/003 3x PL6 B16/1

Vyska

Sitka

Hloubka

Pouzité pouzdro: 3958
Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3

O T T

vi101
vi105
v1105-6kA
vi107
v1107-6kA
vi110
vi110-6kA

8x230V /16 A/3p
8x230V/16A/3p
8x230V /16 A/3p
8x230V/16A/3p
8x230V/16 A/3p
8x230V/16A/3p

8x230V/16 A/3p

Halogen -1
"‘S@ 7~/ 650°C
w’/

Pouze vydratovana
- 4x PL7 B16/1
- 4x PL6 B16/1
- 8x PL7 B16/1
- 8x PL6 B16/1
1x PF7 40/4/003 4x PL7 B16/1

1x PF6 40/4/003 4x PL6 B16/1

S

i s P
215 — 150

Vyska

Sitka

Hloubka

Pouzité pouzdro: 3958

Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3

ZSF

ZASUVKOVE SKRINE - ZSF

famatelcs

PROFESSIONAL

X
v745

v750
v750-6kA
V755
Vv755-6kA
V760
v760-6kA

T T AT

9x 230V /16 A/ 3p
9x 230V /16 A/ 3p
9x 230V /16 A/3p
9x 230V /16 A/ 3p
9x 230V /16 A/3p
9x 230V /16 A/ 3p

9x 230V /16 A/ 3p

Halogen ‘

Pouze vydratovana
- 9x PL7 B16/1

o 9x PL6 B16/1

1x PF7 40/4/003 5x PL7 B16/1
1x PF6 40/4/003 5x PL6 B16/1
1x PF7 40/4/003 9x PL7 B16/1
1x PF6 40/4/003 9x PL6 B16/1

330—__ 150

Vyska

Sitka
Hloubka

Pouzité pouzdro: 3952
Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3

v780

oy omane | e |

Halogen ‘

Rozm & (mm)

12x230V /16 A/ 3p Pouze vydratovana 500 Pouzité pouzdro: 3952
v785 12x230V /16 A/ 3p = 6x PL7 B16/1 Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3
v785-6kA  12x230V/16A/3p - 6x PL6 B16/1
v790 12x230V /16 A/ 3p = 12x PL7 B16/1 ;
V790-6kA  12x230V/16A/3p - 12x PL6 B16/1 330—, 150
v792 12x230V /16 A/3p 1x PF7 40/4/003 6x PL7 B16/1
v792-6kA 12x230V /16 A/3p 1x PF6 40/4/003 6x PL6 B16/1
v795 12x230V /16 A/3p 1x PF7 40/4/003 9x PL7 B16/1
v795-6kA 12x230V /16 A/3p 1x PF6 40/4/003 9x PL6 B16/1

650°C
@ Vy’ska 245

v015 1x 400V /16 A/5p Pouze vydratovana 245 Pousité pouzdro: 3957
v018 1x 400V /16 A/ 5p = 1x PL7 B16/3 o Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3
v018-6kA 1x 400V /16 A/ 5p = 1x PL6 B16/3 LU ’ a
v020 1x400V /16 A/5p  1x PF7 40/4/003 1x PL7 B16/3 \215 \'1;/1/510
v020-6kA 1x 400V /16 A/5p  1x PF6 40/4/003 1x PL6 B16/3

u i

v065

v070
v070-6kA
v075

v075-6kA

ooy | omane | e |

1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
1x230V/16 A/ 3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
1x230V/16 A/ 3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
1x230V /16 A/3p
1x400V /16 A/ 5p
1x230V/16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/5p
1x230V /16 A/3p

Halogen ‘

Pouze vydratovana
1x PL7 B16/3
1x PL7 B16/1
1x PL6 B16/3
1x PL6 B16/1
1x PL7 B16/3
1x PL7 B16/1
1x PL6 B16/3
1x PL6 B16/1

1x PF7 40/4/003

1x PF6 40/4/003

245
. o
-~ - Pl
215 ——«"150

Pouzité pouzdro: 3957
Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3
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